
FALL 2026 MOVE IN

Operational Calendar
Fall 2026 - spring 2027

Thanksgiving Recess: Thurs 11/26 - Sun 11/29 
Closed Wednesday, November 25 (Residents
must leave by 7PM. Dinner will not be served)
until Sunday, November 29 (Students may
return starting 1PM. Only dinner will be
served).

Winter Recess: Wed 12/23/26 - Friday 1/15/27 
Closed Wednesday, December 23. Only a
light breakfast & lunch will be served.
Students must leave by 7PM and will reopen
as of 1pm, Sunday, January 17. Details will be
emailed to the residents.

Spring Recess: Sat 3/13 - Sun 3/21 
Closed from Friday, March 12. Students must
leave by 4PM. A light breakfast & lunch will be
served. There will not be Shabbat services or
meals. Chabad will reopen as of 1pm Sunday,
March 21.  Only dinner will be served. 

WE’RE CLOSED DURING...

IMPORTANT REMINDERS

SPRING 2027 MOVE IN
Sunday, 1/17/27 - Monday, 1/18/27:  

Move-in starts at 1PM. Detailed procedures will be sent by

email.

Dinner will be served on Sunday (5PM - 7PM)

Monday - Brunch (10AM - 2PM) and dinner (5PM - 7PM). 

Classes start on Tuesday 1/19/27. Regular dining schedule starts.

Sunday 8/30/26 - Monday 8/31/26 : 

Move-in will be from 10AM – 7PM on both days.  Detailed

procedures will be sent by email.

Dinner will be served on Sunday (5PM - 7PM).

Mandatory Orientation 8:30pm

Monday - Brunch (10AM - 2PM) and dinner (5PM - 7PM). 

Classes start on Tuesday 9/1/26.  Regular dining schedule starts.

ב“ה

END OF YEAR MOVED OUT
Wednesday 5/12/27 - Thursday 5/13/27: 

Students must vacate their room within 24hrs of their last
final exam OR Thursday, May 13, at 10 a.m. (whichever
comes first). 
Breakfast & Light lunch will be served on Wednesday. No
meals on Thursday.

READING DAYS & FINALS

If there are conflicts with any of the dorm
closing days, please inform the Resident
Assistant. 
Fobs or codes do not work during the
days/times Chabad House is closed. 
Residents do not have to take any personal
belongings home during any of the breaks
except when moving out permanently at the
end of the Spring semester. 
All keys and fobs must be returned when
moving out at the end of Spring semester to the
Resident Assistant or to the office. 
Any fees for damages, lost/unreturned keys or
fines will be deducted from security deposits. 
Security deposits are mailed by the end of the
summer. 

Fall Semester
Thursday 12/10/26  - Regular Classes End
Friday 12/11/26 - Monday 12/14/26  - Reading Days
Tuesday, 12/15/26 – Tuesday, 12/22/26 - Final Exams

Spring Semester
Monday 5/3/27 -  Regular Classes End
Tuesday 5/4/27 -  Wednesday 5/5/27  - Reading Days
Thursday 5/6/27 - Wednesday 5/12/27 - Final Exams 
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" Y O U R  H O M E  A W A Y  F R O M  H O M E "


